
Boys Varsity - Combined - Bremser 2019

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 De Pere 00:17:19.23 71

2 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:17:42.89 108

3 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:18:01.63 165

4 Notre Dame 00:18:02.40 167

5 Seymour 00:18:12.49 200

6 Kiel 00:18:14.67 201

7 Ozaukee 00:18:13.29 201

8 Cedar Grove-Belgium 00:18:33.53 263

9 West De Pere 00:18:41.02 289

10 Two Rivers 00:18:48.86 314

11 Roncalli 00:18:51.03 322

12 Mishicot 00:18:45.59 325

13 Southern Door 00:18:56.98 345

14 Oconto Falls 00:19:06.72 362

15 Reedsville 00:19:10.94 386

16 Luxemburg-Casco 00:19:17.89 417

17 Kewaunee 00:19:50.54 421

18 Hilbert 00:19:26.71 456

19 Wrightstown 00:19:40.84 496

20 Coleman 00:19:47.81 512

21 Bay Port 00:19:49.00 519

22 Denmark 00:19:59.66 529

23 Sevastopol 00:19:58.11 549

24 Oconto 00:20:09.85 579

25 Brillion 00:20:35.11 676

26 New Holstein 00:21:33.41 746

27 Sturgeon Bay 00:24:20.18 775

28 Algoma 00:23:10.03 825

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Gibraltar 00:19:29.55 4

Random Lake 00:21:07.52 4

NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:21:55.35 4

Oneida Nation 00:23:20.51 4
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Boys Varsity - Combined - Bremser 2019

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 De Pere 00:17:19.23 7 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1426 Andrew Lopez 00:16:20.76 1

2 5 1423 Daniel Ericksrud 00:17:06.74 5

3 6 1429 Max Streichert 00:17:15.72 6

4 11 1425 Chase Hansel 00:17:27.69 11

5 49 1428 William Soquet 00:18:25.25 48

6 78 1427 Miguel Martinez 00:19:04.20 (75)

7 83 1424 Jared Fietz 00:19:13.45 (80)

2 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:17:42.89 7 108

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 1255 Jonah Jurss 00:17:28.48 13

2 16 1257 Dominic Willadsen 00:17:33.02 16

3 18 1258 Matt Witte 00:17:35.83 18

4 29 1259 Logan Zak 00:17:57.18 29

5 33 1254 Hans Gruben 00:17:59.93 32

6 70 1253 Matthew Berg 00:18:55.10 (67)

7 85 1256 Grant Portenier 00:19:17.14 (82)

3 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:18:01.63 7 165

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 856 Nolan Winter 00:17:22.84 8

2 10 857 Josh Zander 00:17:25.65 10

3 35 853 Jacob Schultz 00:18:02.53 34

4 50 854 Ben Thoma 00:18:26.04 49

5 67 852 August Hecker 00:18:51.07 64

6 74 855 Easton Wilker 00:19:02.38 (71)

7 101 877 Clay Schroeder 00:19:41.93 (98)

4 Notre Dame 00:18:02.40 7 167

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 1521 Adam Brada 00:17:33.52 17

2 25 531 Ryan Reinke 00:17:51.98 25

3 31 529 Alex Gutowski 00:17:58.56 31

4 45 527 Jackson Fogarty 00:18:21.16 44

5 51 526 Alex Brabant 00:18:26.80 50

6 60 528 Ben Gregory 00:18:39.23 (57)

7 69 530 Andrew Kanning 00:18:52.67 (66)

5 Seymour 00:18:12.49 6 200

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 1229 Blake Linsmeyer 00:17:30.24 14

2 34 1230 Jason Skinkis 00:18:00.29 33

3 40 1227 Riley Clement 00:18:07.10 39

4 47 1231 Jacob Woldt 00:18:24.25 46

5 71 1228 Wyatt Kaczrowski 00:19:00.57 68

6 103 1226 Reid Clement 00:19:43.21 (100)

6 Kiel 00:18:14.67 7 201

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 702 Noah Watson 00:17:28.22 12

2 24 703 Hunter Westermeyer 00:17:50.13 24

3 27 698 Travis Kohlmann 00:17:55.59 27
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Boys Varsity - Combined - Bremser 2019

4 63 700 Alex Riebe 00:18:47.98 60

5 81 712 Alex Karls 00:19:11.43 78

6 128 699 Mason Lewis 00:20:14.99 (122)

7 139 697 Isaac Herr 00:20:33.98 (133)

7 Ozaukee 00:18:13.29 6 201

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 432 Hayden Rice 00:17:38.06 20

2 30 433 Samuel Schubert 00:17:58.45 30

3 39 430 Calvin McKee 00:18:06.89 38

4 44 428 Matthew Baldwin 00:18:20.72 43

5 73 431 Tyler Mueller 00:19:02.33 70

6 185 429 Riley Borchardt 00:22:54.51 (173)

8 Cedar Grove-Belgium 00:18:33.53 7 263

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 206 Ben Fleuchaus 00:17:46.67 23

2 42 210 Logan Ketterhagen 00:18:15.62 41

3 52 211 Alex Nett 00:18:31.50 51

4 72 209 Cole Ketterhagen 00:19:01.69 69

5 82 208 Mason Hoopman 00:19:12.17 79

6 113 207 Jac Gasser 00:19:55.02 (108)

7 124 224 Owen Williams 00:20:10.91 (118)

9 West De Pere 00:18:41.02 7 289

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 309 Jonah DeCleene 00:17:23.89 9

2 59 310 Alek Kralovec 00:18:38.60 56

3 62 308 Sam Cherney 00:18:45.90 59

4 84 312 Matthew Schmoll 00:19:16.58 81

5 87 306 Evan Bowe 00:19:20.12 84

6 106 338 Alec Ukkola 00:19:46.38 (102)

7 181 307 Matthew Burns 00:22:26.44 (171)

10 Two Rivers 00:18:48.86 7 314

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 57 1364 Rosslee Reed 00:18:37.53 55

2 61 1366 Bailey Thelen 00:18:41.99 58

3 65 1360 Matthew Bianchi 00:18:49.17 62

4 68 1361 Conner Hartwig 00:18:51.58 65

5 77 1365 Spencer Salta 00:19:04.02 74

6 88 1363 Gabe Ragsdale 00:19:20.28 (85)

7 120 1362 Alex Klein 00:20:01.79 (114)

11 Roncalli 00:18:51.03 7 322

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 912 Ethan Yanda 00:17:45.47 22

2 43 911 Brayden Yanda 00:18:20.65 42

3 64 908 Ryan Jacoby 00:18:48.48 61

4 79 907 Deacon Gray 00:19:06.39 76

5 127 909 Andre Konopacki 00:20:14.16 121

6 162 924 Joe Francl 00:21:23.28 (155)

7 172 922 Nathan Cole 00:21:42.36 (164)

12 Mishicot 00:18:45.59 7 325

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 944 Kory Wiegert 00:16:52.76 3

2 21 938 Daniel Benfield 00:17:40.36 21
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3 94 942 Isaac Schnell 00:19:31.14 91

4 97 943 Daniel Stueck 00:19:38.70 94

5 122 939 Peter Conrad 00:20:04.97 116

6 164 940 Kaden Kowalski 00:21:23.96 (157)

7 174 941 Elijah Reimer 00:21:43.52 (166)

13 Southern Door 00:18:56.98 7 345

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 183 Sam Dean 00:17:36.70 19

2 53 187 Ben Slezewski 00:18:34.43 52

3 86 185 Eli Mancheski 00:19:18.69 83

4 93 184 Grant Englebert 00:19:30.20 90

5 104 182 nick Dean 00:19:44.90 101

6 112 181 Kyle Conard 00:19:54.03 (107)

7 132 186 Zach Olson 00:20:20.85 (126)

14 Oconto Falls 00:19:06.72 7 362

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 1090 Joe Adams 00:17:30.88 15

2 46 1093 Brendan Konitzer 00:18:23.70 45

3 56 1095 Isaac Raddatz 00:18:35.72 54

4 90 1096 Braden Uelman 00:19:25.07 87

5 169 1092 Tyler Budz 00:21:38.25 161

6 180 1091 Landon Budz 00:22:24.45 (170)

7 189 1094 Matthew Loberger 00:23:08.00 (176)

15 Reedsville 00:19:10.94 7 386

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 1176 Owen Behnke 00:17:56.06 28

2 54 1178 Austin Frank 00:18:35.22 53

3 66 1179 Matthew Oswald 00:18:50.40 63

4 116 1181 Jonny Timm 00:19:59.76 110

5 138 1180 Jackson Stetson 00:20:33.28 132

6 152 1177 Aren Engelbrecht 00:20:51.44 (145)

7 163 1175 Alvaro Aguado Camacho 00:21:23.49 (156)

16 Luxemburg-Casco 00:19:17.89 7 417

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 759 Spencer Thiry 00:18:06.62 37

2 80 756 Lucas Joniaux 00:19:08.48 77

3 96 757 Michael Otradovec 00:19:31.88 93

4 108 753 Tanner Alsteen 00:19:49.78 104

5 111 755 Gabe Havel 00:19:52.68 106

6 156 758 Luke Shefchik 00:20:57.51 (149)

7 161 754 Emilio Feldt 00:21:17.70 (154)

17 Kewaunee 00:19:50.54 5 421

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 670 James Cullen 00:17:54.50 26

2 48 669 Cameron Cullen 00:18:25.20 47

3 76 672 Jacob Schleis 00:19:03.86 73

4 100 671 Jordan Lamack 00:19:41.65 97

5 193 674 Mitchell Swagel 00:24:07.49 178

18 Hilbert 00:19:26.71 7 456

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 652 Reegan Aguilar 00:17:02.78 4

2 36 656 Andrew Mader 00:18:04.80 35
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3 136 653 Owen Bates 00:20:31.25 130

4 147 655 Ben Kumbalek 00:20:41.08 140

5 154 657 Carson Sacotte 00:20:53.64 147

6 158 658 Jackson Thiel 00:21:03.95 (151)

7 168 654 Ryan Hoffman 00:21:37.72 (160)

19 Wrightstown 00:19:40.84 7 496

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 41 1397 Jake Budd 00:18:07.74 40

2 98 1402 Trae Thompson 00:19:38.90 95

3 117 1403 Matthew Westrich 00:19:59.82 111

4 129 1399 Kaiden Koltz 00:20:15.38 123

5 133 1400 Ethan Meulemans 00:20:22.34 127

6 134 1401 Ben Peer 00:20:23.01 (128)

7 159 1398 Quincy Holmes 00:21:07.71 (152)

20 Coleman 00:19:47.81 6 512

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 230 Karson Casper 00:18:06.03 36

2 89 236 Noah Rennie 00:19:22.88 86

3 95 235 Alex Rennie 00:19:31.33 92

4 155 234 John Nowak 00:20:56.00 148

5 157 231 Chance Gruber 00:21:02.82 150

6 160 233 Ray LeMieux 00:21:11.57 (153)

21 Bay Port 00:19:49.00 7 519

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 91 444 Lewis Anderson 00:19:26.92 88

2 92 450 Chris Vannieuwenho 00:19:29.70 89

3 109 448 Dax Ruplinger 00:19:50.08 105

4 123 449 Collin Stellmacher 00:20:05.65 117

5 126 445 Blake Dahlin 00:20:12.63 120

6 130 447 Steven North 00:20:16.32 (124)

7 140 446 Charles Maternoski 00:20:34.81 (134)

22 Denmark 00:19:59.66 7 529

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 359 Lucas Soquet 00:17:16.77 7

2 114 358 Brett Soquet 00:19:58.20 109

3 121 355 Matthew Niles 00:20:01.91 115

4 135 357 Jack Schmitz 00:20:23.40 129

5 179 356 Jacob Pieschek 00:22:18.03 169

6 191 354 Ethan Niles 00:23:41.72 (177)

7 194 360 Turner Watzka 00:24:18.17 (179)

23 Sevastopol 00:19:58.11 6 549

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 75 1215 Jake Pflieger 00:19:03.39 72

2 99 1421 Bailey Henrickson 00:19:39.46 96

3 107 1211 Sam Abel 00:19:48.25 103

4 142 1217 Noah Tomaszewski 00:20:35.68 136

5 149 1212 Scott Andreae 00:20:43.79 142

6 186 1422 Marcus Hayes 00:23:01.93 (174)

24 Oconto 00:20:09.85 7 579

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1050 Josh Woller 00:16:46.99 2

2 119 1044 Logan Allan 00:20:00.90 113
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3 150 1047 Josh Maynard 00:20:44.64 143

4 167 628 Angel Jordan 00:21:36.46 159

5 170 1046 Bryton Fuller 00:21:40.24 162

6 173 1049 Preston Williams 00:21:42.81 (165)

7 176 1045 Sean Durand 00:21:52.59 (167)

25 Brillion 00:20:35.11 7 676

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 131 115 Jorden Guevara-Foss 00:20:18.43 125

2 141 117 Evan Pope 00:20:35.23 135

3 144 114 Samuel Breeden 00:20:39.54 137

4 145 119 Derek VandeHey 00:20:40.52 138

5 148 113 Ian Aplin 00:20:41.84 141

6 151 116 Trenton Nicklaus 00:20:44.77 (144)

7 153 118 Avery Schomburg 00:20:51.74 (146)

26 New Holstein 00:21:33.41 5 746

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 118 993 Jarod Henschel 00:20:00.61 112

2 125 992 Ryan Beck 00:20:12.19 119

3 177 994 Connor Meyer 00:21:58.77 168

4 182 996 Holdyn Witk-Flaker 00:22:28.70 172

5 188 995 Bryce Simon 00:23:06.80 175

27 Sturgeon Bay 00:24:20.18 5 775

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 102 1304 Jace Johnson 00:19:42.17 99

2 137 1303 Bennet Johnson 00:20:32.91 131

3 195 1306 Andrew Konop 00:25:11.65 180

4 196 1307 Elijah Pinkert 00:25:14.08 181

5 200 1305 Nathan Klaubauff 00:31:00.10 184

28 Algoma 00:23:10.03 5 825

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 146 105 Austin Miller 00:20:40.81 139

2 166 104 Donnie Krumpos 00:21:33.56 158

3 171 103 Ben Fahrenkrug 00:21:40.56 163

4 197 101 Addison Bair 00:25:35.43 182

5 198 102 Chris Bartels 00:26:19.80 183
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Boys Varsity - Combined - Bremser 2019

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1426 Andrew Lopez SR 00:16:20.76 De Pere

2 2 1050 Josh Woller JR 00:16:46.99 Oconto

3 3 944 Kory Wiegert SR 00:16:52.76 Mishicot

4 4 652 Reegan Aguilar SR 00:17:02.78 Hilbert

5 5 1423 Daniel Ericksrud SR 00:17:06.74 De Pere

6 6 1429 Max Streichert JR 00:17:15.72 De Pere

7 7 359 Lucas Soquet JR 00:17:16.77 Denmark

8 8 856 Nolan Winter SR 00:17:22.84 Manitowoc Lutheran

9 9 309 Jonah DeCleene SR 00:17:23.89 West De Pere

10 10 857 Josh Zander SR 00:17:25.65 Manitowoc Lutheran

11 11 1425 Chase Hansel SR 00:17:27.69 De Pere

12 12 702 Noah Watson JR 00:17:28.22 Kiel

13 13 1255 Jonah Jurss JR 00:17:28.48 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

14 14 1229 Blake Linsmeyer JR 00:17:30.24 Seymour

15 15 1090 Joe Adams SO 00:17:30.88 Oconto Falls

16 16 1257 Dominic Willadsen JR 00:17:33.02 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

17 17 1521 Adam Brada SO 00:17:33.52 Notre Dame

18 18 1258 Matt Witte JR 00:17:35.83 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

19 19 183 Sam Dean SR 00:17:36.70 Southern Door

20 20 432 Hayden Rice SR 00:17:38.06 Ozaukee

21 21 938 Daniel Benfield JR 00:17:40.36 Mishicot

22 22 912 Ethan Yanda SR 00:17:45.47 Roncalli

23 23 206 Ben Fleuchaus SR 00:17:46.67 Cedar Grove-Belgium

24 24 703 Hunter Westermeyer JR 00:17:50.13 Kiel

25 25 531 Ryan Reinke SR 00:17:51.98 Notre Dame

26 26 670 James Cullen SR 00:17:54.50 Kewaunee

27 27 698 Travis Kohlmann JR 00:17:55.59 Kiel

28 28 1176 Owen Behnke SO 00:17:56.06 Reedsville

29 29 1259 Logan Zak SO 00:17:57.18 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

30 30 433 Samuel Schubert JR 00:17:58.45 Ozaukee

31 31 529 Alex Gutowski JR 00:17:58.56 Notre Dame

32 0 389 Anthony Casanas SO 00:17:58.93 Gibraltar

33 32 1254 Hans Gruben JR 00:17:59.93 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

34 33 1230 Jason Skinkis FR 00:18:00.29 Seymour

35 34 853 Jacob Schultz SR 00:18:02.53 Manitowoc Lutheran

36 35 656 Andrew Mader FR 00:18:04.80 Hilbert

37 36 230 Karson Casper SO 00:18:06.03 Coleman

38 37 759 Spencer Thiry FR 00:18:06.62 Luxemburg-Casco

39 38 430 Calvin McKee SO 00:18:06.89 Ozaukee

40 39 1227 Riley Clement JR 00:18:07.10 Seymour

41 40 1397 Jake Budd SO 00:18:07.74 Wrightstown

42 41 210 Logan Ketterhagen JR 00:18:15.62 Cedar Grove-Belgium

43 42 911 Brayden Yanda FR 00:18:20.65 Roncalli

44 43 428 Matthew Baldwin JR 00:18:20.72 Ozaukee

45 44 527 Jackson Fogarty FR 00:18:21.16 Notre Dame

46 45 1093 Brendan Konitzer SR 00:18:23.70 Oconto Falls

47 46 1231 Jacob Woldt SO 00:18:24.25 Seymour

48 47 669 Cameron Cullen SO 00:18:25.20 Kewaunee

49 48 1428 William Soquet SR 00:18:25.25 De Pere

50 49 854 Ben Thoma JR 00:18:26.04 Manitowoc Lutheran

51 50 526 Alex Brabant JR 00:18:26.80 Notre Dame
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52 51 211 Alex Nett SO 00:18:31.50 Cedar Grove-Belgium

53 52 187 Ben Slezewski SR 00:18:34.43 Southern Door

54 53 1178 Austin Frank SR 00:18:35.22 Reedsville

55 0 1133 Blake Biever SO 00:18:35.66 Random Lake

56 54 1095 Isaac Raddatz SO 00:18:35.72 Oconto Falls

57 55 1364 Rosslee Reed SR 00:18:37.53 Two Rivers

58 0 393 Nico Salm SO 00:18:38.02 Gibraltar

59 56 310 Alek Kralovec SO 00:18:38.60 West De Pere

60 (57) 528 Ben Gregory SR 00:18:39.23 Notre Dame

61 58 1366 Bailey Thelen JR 00:18:41.99 Two Rivers

62 59 308 Sam Cherney SO 00:18:45.90 West De Pere

63 60 700 Alex Riebe SR 00:18:47.98 Kiel

64 61 908 Ryan Jacoby SO 00:18:48.48 Roncalli

65 62 1360 Matthew Bianchi JR 00:18:49.17 Two Rivers

66 63 1179 Matthew Oswald SR 00:18:50.40 Reedsville

67 64 852 August Hecker SO 00:18:51.07 Manitowoc Lutheran

68 65 1361 Conner Hartwig JR 00:18:51.58 Two Rivers

69 (66) 530 Andrew Kanning FR 00:18:52.67 Notre Dame

70 (67) 1253 Matthew Berg SR 00:18:55.10 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

71 68 1228 Wyatt Kaczrowski JR 00:19:00.57 Seymour

72 69 209 Cole Ketterhagen SO 00:19:01.69 Cedar Grove-Belgium

73 70 431 Tyler Mueller SO 00:19:02.33 Ozaukee

74 (71) 855 Easton Wilker JR 00:19:02.38 Manitowoc Lutheran

75 72 1215 Jake Pflieger SR 00:19:03.39 Sevastopol

76 73 672 Jacob Schleis SO 00:19:03.86 Kewaunee

77 74 1365 Spencer Salta JR 00:19:04.02 Two Rivers

78 (75) 1427 Miguel Martinez SR 00:19:04.20 De Pere

79 76 907 Deacon Gray FR 00:19:06.39 Roncalli

80 77 756 Lucas Joniaux SR 00:19:08.48 Luxemburg-Casco

81 78 712 Alex Karls SO 00:19:11.43 Kiel

82 79 208 Mason Hoopman FR 00:19:12.17 Cedar Grove-Belgium

83 (80) 1424 Jared Fietz SR 00:19:13.45 De Pere

84 81 312 Matthew Schmoll FR 00:19:16.58 West De Pere

85 (82) 1256 Grant Portenier SO 00:19:17.14 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

86 83 185 Eli Mancheski SO 00:19:18.69 Southern Door

87 84 306 Evan Bowe SO 00:19:20.12 West De Pere

88 (85) 1363 Gabe Ragsdale JR 00:19:20.28 Two Rivers

89 86 236 Noah Rennie SR 00:19:22.88 Coleman

90 87 1096 Braden Uelman JR 00:19:25.07 Oconto Falls

91 88 444 Lewis Anderson SR 00:19:26.92 Bay Port

92 89 450 Chris Vannieuwenho FR 00:19:29.70 Bay Port

93 90 184 Grant Englebert JR 00:19:30.20 Southern Door

94 91 942 Isaac Schnell SR 00:19:31.14 Mishicot

95 92 235 Alex Rennie SO 00:19:31.33 Coleman

96 93 757 Michael Otradovec SO 00:19:31.88 Luxemburg-Casco

97 94 943 Daniel Stueck SO 00:19:38.70 Mishicot

98 95 1402 Trae Thompson JR 00:19:38.90 Wrightstown

99 96 1421 Bailey Henrickson JR 00:19:39.46 Sevastopol

100 97 671 Jordan Lamack FR 00:19:41.65 Kewaunee

101 (98) 877 Clay Schroeder JR 00:19:41.93 Manitowoc Lutheran

102 99 1304 Jace Johnson SO 00:19:42.17 Sturgeon Bay

103 (100) 1226 Reid Clement FR 00:19:43.21 Seymour

104 101 182 nick Dean FR 00:19:44.90 Southern Door

105 0 1135 Carter Straub SO 00:19:45.51 Random Lake
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106 (102) 338 Alec Ukkola SO 00:19:46.38 West De Pere

107 103 1211 Sam Abel JR 00:19:48.25 Sevastopol

108 104 753 Tanner Alsteen JR 00:19:49.78 Luxemburg-Casco

109 105 448 Dax Ruplinger FR 00:19:50.08 Bay Port

110 0 390 Jack Hitzeman JR 00:19:50.90 Gibraltar

111 106 755 Gabe Havel FR 00:19:52.68 Luxemburg-Casco

112 (107) 181 Kyle Conard JR 00:19:54.03 Southern Door

113 (108) 207 Jac Gasser SR 00:19:55.02 Cedar Grove-Belgium

114 109 358 Brett Soquet FR 00:19:58.20 Denmark

115 0 518 Jacob Welch JR 00:19:58.30 NEWCHAA Homeschool

116 110 1181 Jonny Timm JR 00:19:59.76 Reedsville

117 111 1403 Matthew Westrich SR 00:19:59.82 Wrightstown

118 112 993 Jarod Henschel SR 00:20:00.61 New Holstein

119 113 1044 Logan Allan JR 00:20:00.90 Oconto

120 (114) 1362 Alex Klein SR 00:20:01.79 Two Rivers

121 115 355 Matthew Niles JR 00:20:01.91 Denmark

122 116 939 Peter Conrad SR 00:20:04.97 Mishicot

123 117 449 Collin Stellmacher SO 00:20:05.65 Bay Port

124 (118) 224 Owen Williams JR 00:20:10.91 Cedar Grove-Belgium

125 119 992 Ryan Beck JR 00:20:12.19 New Holstein

126 120 445 Blake Dahlin FR 00:20:12.63 Bay Port

127 121 909 Andre Konopacki JR 00:20:14.16 Roncalli

128 (122) 699 Mason Lewis JR 00:20:14.99 Kiel

129 123 1399 Kaiden Koltz JR 00:20:15.38 Wrightstown

130 (124) 447 Steven North SO 00:20:16.32 Bay Port

131 125 115 Jorden Guevara-Foss JR 00:20:18.43 Brillion

132 (126) 186 Zach Olson SR 00:20:20.85 Southern Door

133 127 1400 Ethan Meulemans JR 00:20:22.34 Wrightstown

134 (128) 1401 Ben Peer SR 00:20:23.01 Wrightstown

135 129 357 Jack Schmitz SR 00:20:23.40 Denmark

136 130 653 Owen Bates JR 00:20:31.25 Hilbert

137 131 1303 Bennet Johnson SO 00:20:32.91 Sturgeon Bay

138 132 1180 Jackson Stetson SR 00:20:33.28 Reedsville

139 (133) 697 Isaac Herr SO 00:20:33.98 Kiel

140 (134) 446 Charles Maternoski SR 00:20:34.81 Bay Port

141 135 117 Evan Pope JR 00:20:35.23 Brillion

142 136 1217 Noah Tomaszewski JR 00:20:35.68 Sevastopol

143 0 1116 CJ Summers SR 00:20:38.09 Oneida Nation

144 137 114 Samuel Breeden JR 00:20:39.54 Brillion

145 138 119 Derek VandeHey FR 00:20:40.52 Brillion

146 139 105 Austin Miller FR 00:20:40.81 Algoma

147 140 655 Ben Kumbalek JR 00:20:41.08 Hilbert

148 141 113 Ian Aplin SO 00:20:41.84 Brillion

149 142 1212 Scott Andreae JR 00:20:43.79 Sevastopol

150 143 1047 Josh Maynard SO 00:20:44.64 Oconto

151 (144) 116 Trenton Nicklaus FR 00:20:44.77 Brillion

152 (145) 1177 Aren Engelbrecht JR 00:20:51.44 Reedsville

153 (146) 118 Avery Schomburg JR 00:20:51.74 Brillion

154 147 657 Carson Sacotte JR 00:20:53.64 Hilbert

155 148 234 John Nowak FR 00:20:56.00 Coleman

156 (149) 758 Luke Shefchik JR 00:20:57.51 Luxemburg-Casco

157 150 231 Chance Gruber SO 00:21:02.82 Coleman

158 (151) 658 Jackson Thiel JR 00:21:03.95 Hilbert

159 (152) 1398 Quincy Holmes JR 00:21:07.71 Wrightstown
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160 (153) 233 Ray LeMieux FR 00:21:11.57 Coleman

161 (154) 754 Emilio Feldt SR 00:21:17.70 Luxemburg-Casco

162 (155) 924 Joe Francl SR 00:21:23.28 Roncalli

163 (156) 1175 Alvaro Aguado Camacho SO 00:21:23.49 Reedsville

164 (157) 940 Kaden Kowalski FR 00:21:23.96 Mishicot

165 0 391 Emiliano Marvin SO 00:21:30.36 Gibraltar

166 158 104 Donnie Krumpos JR 00:21:33.56 Algoma

167 159 628 Angel Jordan FR 00:21:36.46 Oconto

168 (160) 654 Ryan Hoffman FR 00:21:37.72 Hilbert

169 161 1092 Tyler Budz SR 00:21:38.25 Oconto Falls

170 162 1046 Bryton Fuller FR 00:21:40.24 Oconto

171 163 103 Ben Fahrenkrug SR 00:21:40.56 Algoma

172 (164) 922 Nathan Cole FR 00:21:42.36 Roncalli

173 (165) 1049 Preston Williams JR 00:21:42.81 Oconto

174 (166) 941 Elijah Reimer SR 00:21:43.52 Mishicot

175 0 519 Wyatt Wiesner FR 00:21:45.01 NEWCHAA Homeschool

176 (167) 1045 Sean Durand SR 00:21:52.59 Oconto

177 168 994 Connor Meyer FR 00:21:58.77 New Holstein

178 0 517 Caleb Matthys SO 00:22:11.82 NEWCHAA Homeschool

179 169 356 Jacob Pieschek FR 00:22:18.03 Denmark

180 (170) 1091 Landon Budz FR 00:22:24.45 Oconto Falls

181 (171) 307 Matthew Burns SR 00:22:26.44 West De Pere

182 172 996 Holdyn Witk-Flaker SO 00:22:28.70 New Holstein

183 0 1136 Cullin Ternes FR 00:22:38.44 Random Lake

184 0 1114 Kia Fiddler JR 00:22:52.18 Oneida Nation

185 (173) 429 Riley Borchardt FR 00:22:54.51 Ozaukee

186 (174) 1422 Marcus Hayes SO 00:23:01.93 Sevastopol

187 0 1118 Kody Swamp SO 00:23:06.07 Oneida Nation

188 175 995 Bryce Simon SO 00:23:06.80 New Holstein

189 (176) 1094 Matthew Loberger SR 00:23:08.00 Oconto Falls

190 0 1134 Tanner Birenbaum JR 00:23:30.48 Random Lake

191 (177) 354 Ethan Niles FR 00:23:41.72 Denmark

192 0 516 Louie Juidici FR 00:23:46.26 NEWCHAA Homeschool

193 178 674 Mitchell Swagel FR 00:24:07.49 Kewaunee

194 (179) 360 Turner Watzka SR 00:24:18.17 Denmark

195 180 1306 Andrew Konop SO 00:25:11.65 Sturgeon Bay

196 181 1307 Elijah Pinkert FR 00:25:14.08 Sturgeon Bay

197 182 101 Addison Bair JR 00:25:35.43 Algoma

198 183 102 Chris Bartels JR 00:26:19.80 Algoma

199 0 1115 Stone Hawk SO 00:26:45.71 Oneida Nation

200 184 1305 Nathan Klaubauff SO 00:31:00.10 Sturgeon Bay
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